
Draught

Bottles

Cocktails

Fizz

Hot Drinks

WineSoft Drinks

Buckets

Towers & Jugs

D R A U G H T

B O T T L E S

C O C K T A I L S

F I Z Z

H O T  D R I N K S

W I N ES O F T  D R I N K S

B U C K E T S

T O W E R S  &  J U G S

Budweiser	
Peroni			 
Peroni GF
Sol
All VKs

Bottles/Cans

Any five

Amstel Tower
Moretti Tower
Hard Lemonade
Vodka, Bitter Lemon and Lemonade

Pink Gin Fizz
Pink Gin, Prosecco and Lemonade

Amstel
Moretti
Beaver Town Neck Oil
Heineken
Guinness
Beaver Town Gamma Ray
Orchard Thieves
Old Mout Berries & Cherries

£3.70
£5.00
£5.50
£4.80
£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50

Perfect SavesE X T R A  T I M E  P E R F E C T  S A V E S
Vodka Redbull
Tropical Rumbull
Watermelon Ginbull
Raspberry Crush Lemonade
Captain Morgan’s Tiki and Lemonade

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50

Sparkling Water
Still Water
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Tropical Red Bull
Watermelon Red Bull
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic
Fentimans Orange & Mandarin
Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry
J2O Apple & Mango
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit
J2O Apple & Raspberry
Fruit Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, 		
Bitter Lemon

£1.50
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.80
£1.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.80

Raspberry Mojito
Captain Morgan’s White Rum, Mint, Lime, 
Raspberry and Soda.

Passionfruit Bellini
Gordons Lemon Gin, Passionfruit and Tonic.

Disaronno Sour
Disaronno, Lemon, Lime, Orange and Cherry.

Tia Maria Frappe
Tia Maria, Espresso, Milk and Chocolate.

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

Prosecco Famiglia Rosé
Prosecco Famiglia Extra Dry Mini
Prosecco Famiglia Extra Dry
Moet and Chandon Champagne

Latte
Cappucino
Espresso
White Americano
Flat White
Black Americano
Tea
Hot Chocolate

Desperados
Sol
Budweiser
Peroni
VK Blue
VK Ice
VK Orange & Passion Fruit
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Strawberry 
& Pomegranite
Brewdog Elvis Juice
Old Peculiar
Heineken
Peroni GF

House White

Via Alta Chardonnay

Fat Barrel Sauvignon

Farfalla Pinot Grigio

House Rosé

Monterey Bay Zinfandel

House Red

Illusion Bonarda Melbec

Down Under Shiraz

Central Monte Merlot

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£4.80
£4.80

£5.00
£5.00
£3.20
£3.80

£15.00

£15.00
£20.00
£20.00

£22.00

Extra Time Sports Bar 60 Brown St, Sheffield, S1 2BSextratimesportsbar.com

Bottle	 £16.00
Med	 £4.50
Lrg	 £6.00

Bottle	 £20.00
Med	 £5.50
Lrg	 £7.00

Bottle	 £23.00
Med	 £6.50
Lrg	 £8.00

Bottle	 £18.00
Med	 £5.00
Lrg	 £6.50

Bottle	 £16.00
Med	 £4.50
Lrg	 £6.00

Bottle	 £20.00
Med	 £5.50
Lrg	 £7.00

Bottle	 £16.00
Med	 £4.50
Lrg	 £6.00

Bottle	 £23.00
Med	 £6.50
Lrg	 £8.00

Bottle	 £20.00
Med	 £5.50
Lrg	 £7.00

Bottle	 £18.00
Med	 £5.00
Lrg	 £6.50

MENUDrinks

Soft DrinksS O F T  D R I N K S
By the glass

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coca Cola Zero
Lemonade
Iced Latte
Cordial
Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£0.40

Shots/BombsS H O T S  &  B O M B S
Sours
Apple, Cherry, Tropical

Sambuca
Pink, Black

Bombs
Jager, Skittle, Tic Tac, Fuzzy Peach, Soco

Tequila Gold

£2.00 or
6 for £8
£3.00 or
4 for £8
£6.00 or

4 for £12 
£2.50 or
4 for £8

£21.00
£6.00

£21.00
£100.00

£2.80
£2.80
£2.20
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.00
£2.80


