DIMENU

DRAUGHT		SOFT DRINKS		WINE		
Amstel	£3.70	Bottles/Cans		House White	Bottle	£16.00
Moretti	£5.00	Sparkling Water	£1.50		Med	£4.50
Beaver Town Neck Oil	£5.50	Still Water	£1.50		Lrg	£6.00
Heineken	£4.80	Red Bull	£3.00	Via Alta Chardonnay	Bottle	£20.00
Guinness	£5.00	Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.00		Med	£5.50
Beaver Town Gamma Ray	£6.00	Tropical Red Bull	£3.00		Lrg	£7.00
Orchard Thieves	£4.50	Watermelon Red Bull	£3.00	Fat Barrel Sauvignon	Bottle	£23.00
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£4.50	Coca Cola	£3.00		Med	£6.50
		Diet Coke	£3.00		Lrg	£8.00
BOTTLES		Fever Tree Tonic	£1.80	Farfalla Pinot Grigio	Bottle	£18.00
Desperados	£3.80	Fever Tree Slimline Tonic	£1.80		Med Lrg	£5.00 £6.50
Sol	£3.80	Fentimans Orange & Mandarin	£2.80		Lig	20.50
Budweiser	£3.80	Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry	£2.80	House Rosé	Bottle	£16.00
Peroni	£3.80	J2O Apple & Mango	£2.60	nouse Rose	Med	£4.50
VK Blue	£3.20	J2O Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.60		Lrg	£6.00
VK Ice	£3.20	J2O Apple & Raspberry	£2.60	Monterey Bay Zinfandel	Bottle	£20.00
VK Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.20	Fruit Juice	£1.80	Monterey Bay Zimander	Med	£5.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£4.80	Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Bitter Lemon			Lrg	£7.00
Old Mout Strawberry	£4.80					
& Pomegranite		COCKTAILS		House Red	Bottle	£16.00
Brewdog Elvis Juice	£5.00				Med	£4.50
Old Peculiar	£5.00	Raspberry Mojito Captain Morgan's White Rum, Mint, Lime,	£6.95		Lrg	£6.00
Heineken	£3.20	Raspberry and Soda.		Illusion Bonarda Melbec	Bottle	£23.00
Peroni GF	£3.80	Passionfruit Bellini Gordons Lemon Gin, Passionfruit and Tonic.	£5.95		Med Lrg	£6.50 £8.00
BUCKETS		Disaronno Sour Disaronno, Lemon, Lime, Orange and Cherry.	£6.95	Down Under Shiraz	Bottle Med	£20.00 £5.50
Any five * Budweiser	£15.00	Tia Maria Frappe Tia Maria, Espresso, Milk and Chocolate.	£6.95		Lrg	£7.00
→ Peroni				Central Monte Merlot	Bottle Med	£18.00 £5.00
★ Peroni GF		EXTRA TIME PERFECT SAVES		Lrg		£6.50
★ Sol		Vodka Redbull	£7.50		6	
★ All VKs		Tropical Rumbull	£7.50	FIZZ		
		Watermelon Ginbull	£7.50	1144		
TOWERS & JUGS		Raspberry Crush Lemonade	£6.50	Prosecco Famiglia Rosé		£21.00
IOWERU & JUUJ		Captain Morgan's Tiki and Lemonade £6.50		Prosecco Famiglia Extra Dry Mini		£6.00
Amstel Tower	£15.00			Prosecco Famiglia Extra D	•	£21.00
Moretti Tower	£20.00	SHOTS & BOMBS		Moet and Chandon Cham	pagne	£100.00
Hard Lemonade Vodka, Bitter Lemon and Lemonade	£20.00					
Pink Gin Fizz	£22.00	Sours Apple, Cherry, Tropical	£2.00 or 6 for £8	HOT DRINKS		
Pink Gin, Prosecco and Lemonade	<i>L</i> 22.00	Sambuca	£3.00 or	Latte		£2.80
		Pink, Black	4 for £8	Cappucino		£2.80
SOFT DRINKS		Bombs	£6.00 or	Espresso		£2.20
		Jager, Skittle, Tic Tac, Fuzzy Peach, Soco	4 for £12	White Americano		£2.50
By the glass		Tequila Gold	£2.50 or	Flat White		£2.70
Coca Cola	£2.50		4 for £8	Black Americano		£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50			Tea		£2.00
Coca Cola Zero	£2.50			Hot Chocolate		£2.80
Lemonade	£2.50					
Iced Latte	£2.80					





£0.40

Cordial

Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant

